(c) the Rights Issue and the allotment and issue of the Rights Shares being approved by
Shareholders at the EGM;

(d) the potential transfer of controlling interests in the Company to each of Mr Chua Kim
Hua, Ms Chua Eng Eng and Mr Chua Hai Kuey arising from the allotment and issue
of Excess Rights Shares being approved by the Independent Shareholders at the
EGM;

(e) the Whitewash Resolution (as defined below) being approved by the Independent
Shareholders (as defined below) at the EGM; and

(f) the lodgement of the OIS, together with all other accompanying documents (if
applicable), by the Company in respect of the Rights Issue with the MAS.

5.5 For illustrative purposes only, based on the terms of the Rights Issue and the Irrevocable
Undertakings, and assuming (i) only the Undertaking Shareholders subscribe for their
respective pro rata entitlements of the Rights Shares; and (ii) no other person subscribes for
the Rights Shares, the number of Shares and the percentage proportion in the issued Shares
of the Chua Concert Group immediately upon completion of the Rights Issue are as follows:

 Immediately before the
Rights Issue

Immediately after the
Rights Issue

 No. of
Shares

%(1) No. of
Shares

%(2)

Chua Kim Hua 44,113,319 12.63 88,226,638 19.51

Chua Eng Eng 36,576,906 10.48 73,153,812 16.18

Chua Hai Kuey 22,247,676 6.37 44,495,352 9.85

Chua Kon Seng 574,666 0.17 574,666 0.13

Chua Yean Cheng (Cai YingQing) 150,000 0.04 150,000 0.03

Chua Puay Woon 100,000 0.03 100,000 0.02

Chua ZhiHong 85,000 0.03 85,000 0.02

Chua Ling Kang 56,270 0.02 56,270 0.01

Chua Su Mai (Cai ShuMei) 50,000 0.01 50,000 0.01

Chua Yean Shien (Cai YingXian) 50,000 0.01 50,000 0.01

Chua Puay Nee 50,000 0.01 50,000 0.01

Chua Yan Peng 1,252 0.00 1,252 0.00

8 of 10

Total 104,055,089 29.80 206,992,990 45.78

Notes:

(1) Based on the existing issued and paid-up share capital of the Company comprising
349,176,870 Shares as at the date of this announcement.

(2) Based on an enlarged issued and paid-up share capital of the Company comprising
452,114,771 Shares.

5.6 As at the date of this announcement, the Undertaking Shareholders have indicated that they

also intend to, collectively, subscribe for up to 145,000,000 Excess Rights Shares, if available.

For illustrative purposes only, based on the terms of the Rights Issue and the Irrevocable

Undertakings, and assuming that (i) the Undertaking Shareholders collectively subscribe for